Part Count Digi-Key Part Number Susumu Part Number DK Description Quantity
1 RG16N820WCT-ND RG1608N-821-W-T1 RES 820 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
2 RG16N910WCT-ND RG1608N-911-W-T1 RES 910 OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
3 RG16N1.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-102-W-T1 RES 1.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
4 RG16N1.1KWCT-ND RG1608N-112-W-T1 RES 1.1K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
5 RG16N1.2KWCT-ND RG1608N-122-W-T1 RES 1.2K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
6 RG16N1.3KWCT-ND RG1608N-132-W-T1 RES 1.3K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
7 RG16N1.5KWCT-ND RG1608N-152-W-T1 RES 1.5K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
8 RG16N1.8KWCT-ND RG1608N-182-W-T1 RES 1.8K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
9 RG16N2.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-202-W-T1 RES 2.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
10 RG16N2.2KWCT-ND RG1608N-222-W-T1 RES 2.2K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
11 RG16N2.4KWCT-ND RG1608N-242-W-T1 RES 2.4K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
12 RG16N3.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-302-W-T1 RES 3.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
13 RG16N3.3KWCT-ND RG1608N-332-W-T1 RES 3.3K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
14 RG16N3.6KWCT-ND RG1608N-362-W-T1 RES 3.6K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
15 RG16N3.9KWCT-ND RG1608N-392-W-T1 RES 3.9K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
16 RG16N4.3KWCT-ND RG1608N-432-W-T1 RES 4.3K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
17 RG16N4.7KWCT-ND RG1608N-472-W-T1 RES 4.7K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
18 RG16N5.1KWCT-ND RG1608N-512-W-T1 RES 5.1K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
19 RG16N5.6KWCT-ND RG1608N-562-W-T1 RES 5.6K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
20 RG16N6.2KWCT-ND RG1608N-622-W-T1 RES 6.2K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
21 RG16N6.8KWCT-ND RG1608N-682-W-T1 RES 6.8K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
22 RG16N7.5KWCT-ND RG1608N-752-W-T1 RES 7.5K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
23 RG16N8.2KWCT-ND RG1608N-822-W-T1 RES 8.2K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
24 RG16N10.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-103-W-T1 RES 10.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
25 RG16N11.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-113-W-T1 RES 11.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
26 RG16N12.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-123-W-T1 RES 12.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10
27 RG16N13.0KWCT-ND RG1608N-133-W-T1 RES 13.0K OHM 1/10W .05% 0603 SMD 10